
Schio (VI) 03/03/2012
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/AF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
1 AIACE - SQ.A 162,100 40,000 36,900 40,900 40,900 40,30003/001833

TOLLARDO CHIARA 53,900 4,200 13,500 3,600 9,800 13,400 3,900 9,800 13,7009,300 3,600 9,700 13,3000287681
CIARDO SOFIA 40,200 3,900 8,400 4,200 9,800 14,000 4,000 9,900 13,90012,3000287682
PIRAN JENNIFER 39,300 4,200 13,300 3,700 8,900 12,6009,100 4,200 9,200 13,4000287678
SACCON GIORGIA 38,900 3,300 8,700 3,900 9,400 13,30012,000 4,200 9,400 13,6000342010
DE MARTIS ALESSIA 13,500 3,700 9,800 13,5000287679
ARTUSI AURORA 13,200 4,200 13,2009,0000292744

2 LA RUOTA 161,900 40,000 39,500 40,500 41,90003/001832

BONFIO ELENA 54,600 4,200 13,500 3,800 9,500 13,300 3,900 9,800 13,7009,300 4,200 9,900 14,1000192584
DAL TOSO MARTA 40,500 4,200 13,200 4,100 9,400 13,5009,000 4,200 9,600 13,8000032743
GRAZIAN ALESSIA 27,300 4,200 13,3009,100 4,200 9,800 14,0000221463
COPPIELLO ILARIA 26,700 3,800 9,600 13,400 4,000 9,300 13,3000034859
SCHIAVO ANNA 12,800 3,700 9,100 12,8000113200

3 CASIER - SQ.A 161,000 40,400 38,500 39,700 40,000 40,90003/001830

BERTANZON MARTINA 67,100 4,200 13,600 3,800 9,500 4,000 9,700 13,700 4,200 9,100 13,30013,3009,400 4,200 9,000 13,2000034207
DIANA CORINNA 64,800 4,200 13,400 3,300 8,500 3,800 8,700 12,500 4,200 9,300 13,50011,8009,200 4,200 9,400 13,6000187906
GUIDOLIN ALESSIA 40,900 4,200 13,400 3,600 9,800 13,4009,200 4,200 9,900 14,1000032951
TRABUCCO LUCREZIA 26,700 3,800 9,700 13,500 4,200 9,000 13,2000187905

4 GINN. PIAVE 159,600 40,100 36,800 39,000 40,400 40,10003/000104

DOTTA SILVIA 67,500 4,200 13,500 3,900 9,300 3,900 9,500 13,400 4,200 9,200 13,40013,2009,300 4,200 9,800 14,0000224685
MASSARIOLO LINDA 38,600 3,600 8,400 3,700 9,400 13,100 4,100 9,400 13,50012,0000352892
CONTE GIADA 38,600 4,200 13,500 3,600 8,000 4,200 9,300 13,50011,6009,3000224684
PIRAS CHIARA 25,900 3,600 8,900 12,500 4,200 9,200 13,4000260996
FLORIAN MADDALENA 25,800 4,200 13,1008,900 3,600 9,100 12,7000224682

5 BRENTELLA - SQ.B 158,300 39,300 35,700 39,400 40,900 38,70003/000376

SCHIAVO MARTA 65,200 4,200 13,200 2,900 9,000 3,600 9,200 12,800 4,000 9,800 13,80011,9009,000 3,600 9,900 13,5000202298
DORIA MARIA FRANCESCA 51,300 4,200 13,200 3,100 9,200 3,700 9,500 13,20012,3009,000 3,300 9,300 12,6000190167
ROSA ALESSIA 50,400 4,200 12,900 3,200 8,300 4,000 9,400 13,40011,5008,700 3,300 9,300 12,6000147643
GALLIMBERTI CAROLINA 27,100 4,000 9,400 13,400 4,200 9,500 13,7000418995

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Schio (VI) 03/03/2012
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/AF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
6 CASTELFRANCO 158,000 39,500 35,300 38,600 40,900 39,00003/000641

SALVALAGGIO MARTINA 52,300 4,200 13,000 3,000 9,500 4,000 9,600 13,60012,5008,800 3,600 9,600 13,2000110516
ZANATTA CHIARA 50,400 4,200 13,300 3,600 7,300 4,000 9,500 13,50010,9009,100 3,600 9,100 12,7000028679
DE CONTI ANGELA 39,600 4,200 13,200 3,700 8,900 12,600 4,100 9,700 13,8009,0000205939
LUCIDI IRENE 37,800 3,300 8,600 3,800 9,000 12,80011,900 3,600 9,500 13,1000102343
CORLETTO LAURA 13,200 3,800 9,400 13,2000031508
SCILANGA GIORGIA 0036095

7 EST VERONESE - SQ.B 157,400 39,700 33,800 38,200 39,600 39,90003/001296

MENASPA' ZOE 63,200 4,200 13,200 3,300 7,200 3,700 9,300 13,000 4,100 8,800 12,90010,5009,000 4,200 9,400 13,6000148324
SPINELLI CHIARA 51,600 4,200 13,400 3,700 8,100 4,200 8,800 13,00011,8009,200 4,200 9,200 13,4000183964
TUROZZI GIORGIA 51,200 4,200 13,100 3,700 7,800 3,800 9,100 12,900 4,200 9,500 13,70011,5008,9000148370
DE ROSSI ELISA 25,200 3,500 8,800 12,300 3,600 9,300 12,9000213347

8 EST VERONESE - SQ.C 157,200 39,900 34,800 38,500 39,600 39,20003/001296

PONTALTO ALESSIA 51,600 4,200 13,300 3,700 8,700 4,100 8,800 12,90012,4009,100 3,600 9,400 13,0000036295
MARCOTTO DELIA 51,100 4,200 13,500 3,500 7,900 3,800 8,500 12,300 4,200 9,700 13,90011,4009,3000148322
PEGORARO ANNA 36,900 3,500 7,500 3,900 8,900 12,80011,000 4,200 8,900 13,1000104640
CASTAGNARO LAURA 26,200 4,000 9,400 13,400 4,200 8,600 12,8000027023
CARPANE' ILARIA 26,200 4,200 13,1008,900 3,600 9,500 13,1000036292

9 CASIER - SQ.B 156,500 39,600 35,300 38,600 39,200 39,10003/001830

ARTICO CHIARA 51,700 4,200 13,100 2,800 9,500 3,800 9,500 13,30012,3008,900 3,600 9,400 13,0000196463
MICHIELETTO SILVIA 51,500 4,200 13,300 3,300 8,300 3,800 9,400 13,200 4,100 9,300 13,40011,6009,1000249843
BONESSO LETIZIA 49,600 3,000 8,400 3,700 8,400 12,100 4,100 8,900 13,00011,400 4,200 8,900 13,1000249842
DAL BO' FEDERICA 39,000 4,200 13,200 4,000 8,800 12,8009,000 3,600 9,400 13,0000036127

10 JUVENTUS ALPINA - SQ.A 156,000 39,400 34,700 36,100 40,000 40,50003/000095

GALLON ELENA 51,600 4,200 13,000 3,600 8,100 11,700 4,000 9,300 13,3008,800 4,200 9,400 13,6000036959
BORTOT DOMIZIANA 51,300 3,900 8,500 3,600 8,200 11,800 4,100 9,300 13,40012,400 4,200 9,500 13,7000036965
DE BIASIO CATERINA 50,300 4,200 13,100 3,400 7,900 3,400 9,200 12,600 4,100 9,200 13,30011,3008,9000186797
TRICHES BEATRICE 37,500 4,200 13,300 3,500 7,500 11,0009,100 4,200 9,000 13,2000036954

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Schio (VI) 03/03/2012
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/AF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
11 OLAS 155,900 39,200 36,600 39,000 41,10003/001485

COSTA DANIELA 40,700 3,800 9,500 13,300 4,000 9,700 13,700 4,200 9,500 13,7000037707
GREGGIO MARIKA 38,400 4,200 12,900 3,600 8,800 12,400 4,000 9,100 13,1008,7000034072
GASPAROTTO MARTINA 27,100 4,200 13,2009,000 4,200 9,700 13,9000383358
SGUOTTI LAURA 26,600 4,200 13,1008,900 4,200 9,300 13,5000036693
PICCI MADDALENA 23,100 3,100 7,800 10,900 3,400 8,800 12,2000038771

12 ALFA MASERA' 155,900 39,100 36,100 37,800 39,400 39,60003/002411

LITTAME' GIORGIA 66,100 4,200 13,300 3,500 8,900 3,600 9,200 12,800 4,100 9,800 13,90012,4009,100 4,200 9,500 13,7000299199
VOLPIN JESSICA 38,100 4,200 12,800 3,500 9,000 12,5008,600 3,600 9,200 12,8000283123
MELINU IRENE 38,000 2,900 8,900 3,800 9,300 13,10011,800 3,600 9,500 13,1000283117
RIGHETTO LAURA 25,500 4,200 13,000 3,600 8,900 12,5008,8000283119
MASIERO GIULIA 24,300 2,900 9,000 3,500 8,900 12,40011,9000283121

13 CONEGLIANO - SQ.A 155,900 38,900 37,900 38,400 40,70003/000556

PIANCA FRANCESCA 53,200 4,200 13,000 3,700 9,600 13,300 4,000 8,900 12,9008,800 4,200 9,800 14,0000317700
ZACCARON SILVIA 52,700 4,200 13,100 3,600 9,300 12,900 3,900 9,000 12,9008,900 4,200 9,600 13,800445065
BORTOLUZZI GIADA 24,600 3,700 8,000 11,700 3,300 9,600 12,9000371950
DA LOZZO LUDOVICA 12,800 4,200 12,8008,6000157366
DONADON ALICE 12,600 3,800 8,800 12,6000185015

14 LA MAGGIOLINA - SQ.B 155,600 39,700 36,200 37,200 39,000 39,70003/002370

SAVIETTO DALILA 53,000 4,200 13,400 3,200 9,400 4,100 9,300 13,40012,6009,200 4,200 9,400 13,6000423446
SANTI ALESSIA 39,100 4,200 13,200 4,000 9,000 13,0009,000 3,600 9,300 12,9000261704
CAPPELLA ALICE 37,900 3,200 8,700 3,500 9,300 12,80011,900 3,600 9,600 13,2000261698
FABIAN CHIARA 24,900 4,200 13,100 3,900 7,900 11,8008,9000423441
TERRAMAGRA ELEONORA 24,300 3,700 8,000 3,400 9,200 12,60011,7000336095
CUSINATO GIORGIA 12,600 3,500 9,100 12,6000261694

15 EST VERONESE - SQ.D 155,400 38,700 33,700 37,700 39,700 39,30003/001296

SALAORNI SOFIA 52,700 4,200 12,800 3,900 9,400 13,300 4,200 9,500 13,7008,600 3,300 9,600 12,9000217258
DUSSIN ELEONORA 49,800 4,200 12,800 3,500 8,100 3,700 8,900 12,600 4,100 8,700 12,80011,6008,6000214932
ORIGANO DEBORA 48,700 4,200 13,100 3,000 7,500 3,500 8,300 11,80010,5008,900 3,600 9,700 13,3000217241
COSTA GIULIA 37,900 3,500 8,100 4,200 9,000 13,20011,600 3,600 9,500 13,1000038409

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Schio (VI) 03/03/2012
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/AF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
16 BRENTELLA - SQ.A 154,900 39,100 35,700 38,700 39,200 37,90003/000376

FACCHINELLI ANNA 38,700 3,700 9,100 12,800 4,200 9,100 13,300 3,000 9,600 12,6000147693
PENSABENE CARLOTTA 38,400 4,200 13,100 2,700 9,400 3,900 9,300 13,20012,1008,9000317067
FUNGHI MARIA CELESTE 37,800 3,000 8,600 3,800 9,200 13,00011,600 3,300 9,900 13,2000202265
PENSABENE FRANCESCA 37,200 4,200 13,100 2,600 9,400 12,0008,900 3,000 9,100 12,1000317066
SARDENA CLAUDIA 25,800 4,200 12,900 3,600 9,300 12,9008,7000146115
BUSSOLON ILARIA 12,700 4,200 8,500 12,7000330199

17 JUVENTUS ALPINA - SQ.B 154,200 40,000 34,800 36,300 38,200 39,70003/000095

FONTANA CRISTINA 39,300 4,200 13,300 3,800 9,000 12,8009,100 3,600 9,600 13,2000186808
GALLON SERENA 38,500 4,200 13,300 3,600 8,500 12,1009,100 3,600 9,500 13,1000152083
CANZAN FRANCESCA 37,400 3,600 8,200 3,400 9,000 12,400 3,900 9,300 13,20011,8000187228
DE BIASIO CARLOTTA 35,400 3,200 7,700 3,100 9,200 12,300 4,000 8,200 12,20010,9000186782
TURCHETTI MARTINA 26,800 4,200 13,4009,200 4,200 9,200 13,4000251551
DE COL LUNA 11,600 3,400 8,200 11,6000251514

18 LA MAGGIOLINA - SQ.A 152,200 39,400 35,300 36,900 38,200 37,70003/002370

CIVIERO BEATRICE 39,100 4,200 12,900 3,600 9,500 13,100 3,800 9,300 13,1008,7000261701
CUSINATO SERENA 38,800 4,200 13,000 3,900 8,700 12,6008,800 3,600 9,600 13,2000261693
GAZZOLA CHIARA 37,600 4,200 13,500 3,400 8,900 12,3009,300 4,200 7,600 11,8000336096
SIMIONATO GRETA 36,500 3,200 8,300 3,400 8,900 12,30011,500 3,600 9,100 12,7000365867
BINDA GIULIA 35,500 3,000 8,500 3,400 8,100 11,500 3,800 8,700 12,50011,5000261706

19 AIACE - SQ.B 151,800 38,600 35,000 38,100 37,600 37,50003/001833

CRESPAN CHIARA 61,500 4,200 12,800 2,100 9,300 3,200 9,200 12,400 3,500 8,900 12,40011,4008,600 3,600 8,900 12,5000292747
DE ZORZI ERICA 50,300 2,800 9,100 3,300 9,600 12,900 3,900 8,800 12,70011,900 3,600 9,200 12,8000400517
SACCAROLA ERIKA 49,800 3,600 12,800 2,600 9,100 3,000 9,800 12,800 3,700 8,800 12,50011,7009,2000351416
CRESPAN GIULIA 25,200 3,600 13,0009,400 3,000 9,200 12,2000292746

20 CASIER - SQ.C 151,700 39,200 35,100 37,000 37,600 37,90003/001830

FIGHERA ILARIA 64,600 4,200 13,400 3,100 9,500 3,400 8,800 12,200 4,000 9,300 13,30012,6009,200 3,600 9,500 13,1000260217
ALBERTINI CHIARA 63,100 4,200 13,100 2,900 8,400 3,600 9,700 13,300 3,900 8,900 12,80011,3008,900 3,600 9,000 12,6000227090
SANTOLINI MARA 59,100 4,200 12,700 2,400 8,800 3,000 8,500 11,500 2,900 8,600 11,50011,2008,500 3,300 8,900 12,2000453059

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Schio (VI) 03/03/2012
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/AF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
21 CONEGLIANO - SQ.B 149,300 38,700 36,000 37,400 37,20003/000556

DERTON RACHELE 49,200 4,200 13,100 3,300 8,200 11,500 3,900 8,600 12,5008,900 3,600 8,500 12,1000151045
GALVAN CHIARA 48,800 4,200 12,600 2,500 9,100 11,600 3,700 8,400 12,1008,400 3,300 9,200 12,5000278031
LUCHETTA LAURA 25,800 4,200 13,000 3,800 9,000 12,8008,8000365459
BURGIO AURORA 25,500 3,600 9,300 12,900 3,300 9,300 12,6000139698

22 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.A 148,900 37,800 35,500 37,700 37,90003/000105

CASTAGNA VALERIA 50,200 4,200 12,800 3,200 8,200 11,400 3,900 8,500 12,4008,600 4,200 9,400 13,6000347472
PIAZZA ANNA 49,800 4,200 13,000 3,300 8,200 11,500 3,800 8,500 12,3008,800 4,200 8,800 13,0000142033
FRANZAN VERONICA 48,900 4,200 12,000 3,700 8,900 12,600 3,800 9,200 13,0007,800 3,600 7,700 11,3000191553

23 UNION VIGONZA 148,900 39,000 29,500 35,600 37,000 37,30003/001730

BOESSO SOFIA 46,900 3,100 7,500 3,500 7,600 11,100 3,900 8,600 12,50010,600 3,600 9,100 12,7000248101
CANOVA SOFIA 46,100 4,200 13,200 3,200 5,700 3,700 8,400 12,1008,9009,000 3,600 8,300 11,9000248104
TACCHETTO MARTA 38,200 4,200 13,100 3,900 8,500 12,4008,900 3,600 9,100 12,7000248095
FASOLO ERIKA 24,700 4,200 12,700 3,800 8,200 12,0008,5000149858
VOLPI SARA 22,500 3,100 6,900 3,900 8,600 12,50010,0000380843
MAGRO MARGHERITA 0037681

24 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.C 148,300 38,200 35,100 36,600 38,40003/000105

ZALTRON ELENA 50,000 4,200 12,500 3,800 8,400 12,200 3,800 8,600 12,4008,300 3,600 9,300 12,9000268380
PIAZZA ANGELA 50,000 4,200 12,900 3,600 7,900 11,500 3,700 9,100 12,8008,700 3,600 9,200 12,8000251679
CAROTTA LUCIA 48,300 4,200 12,800 2,900 8,500 11,400 2,800 8,600 11,4008,600 4,200 8,500 12,7000266332

25 BRENTELLA - SQ.C 147,800 36,500 32,800 35,600 38,600 37,10003/000376

BAGATELLA FRANCESCA 48,400 2,600 8,800 3,200 8,700 11,900 3,900 9,100 13,00011,400 3,000 9,100 12,1000245975
COLOMBO TACCANI GAIA 38,800 4,200 13,100 3,500 9,400 12,9008,900 3,300 9,500 12,8000203988
CALDON MATILDE 35,100 2,400 8,100 3,300 9,100 12,40010,500 2,400 9,800 12,2000177528
SABBADIN FRANCESCA 24,000 2,800 8,500 11,300 3,400 9,300 12,7000146940
SANVIDO ANNA 21,900 1,700 11,000 2,400 8,500 10,9009,3000317072
BASSAN ANNA 12,400 3,600 12,4008,8000317079

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Schio (VI) 03/03/2012
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/AF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
26 COOP. ARDOR 147,600 38,700 31,900 34,400 36,500 38,00003/000101

GIACHELLE LAURA 60,300 4,200 13,100 2,900 7,200 3,800 8,400 12,200 4,000 8,500 12,50010,1008,900 3,300 9,100 12,4000243813
CAVINATO SARA 47,900 3,000 8,300 3,800 8,300 12,100 3,900 8,000 11,90011,300 3,600 9,000 12,6000270500
SERENA ELENA 38,100 4,200 13,000 3,900 8,200 12,1008,800 3,600 9,400 13,0000270559
MOSHASHAE SARA 12,600 4,200 12,600 0,000 0,000 0,0008,4000410941
COMUNIAN GIORGIA 10,500 3,100 7,400 10,5000330147
MARCHI ROBERTA 10,100 3,700 6,400 10,1000241586

27 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.B 147,100 37,700 32,900 34,900 37,800 36,70003/000105

CAMPANARO CATERINA 60,900 4,200 12,700 3,300 8,000 3,500 8,300 11,800 4,000 9,100 13,10011,3008,500 3,600 8,400 12,0000141408
RUARO SUSY 48,200 4,200 12,700 3,000 8,500 3,300 8,200 11,500 3,700 8,800 12,50011,5008,5000182289
FONTANA GIULIA 45,700 3,000 7,100 3,100 8,500 11,600 4,000 8,200 12,20010,100 3,600 8,200 11,8000170834
JOVANOVIC JELENA 25,200 4,200 12,3008,100 3,600 9,300 12,9000417863

28 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.D 143,300 37,800 33,800 36,800 34,90003/000105

WIEDMER CHIARA 47,300 3,600 12,700 3,300 7,600 10,900 3,600 8,500 12,1009,100 3,300 8,300 11,6000307911
LUNARDELLO ANNA 37,400 4,200 12,600 3,500 9,200 12,7008,400 3,300 8,800 12,1000225237
CUSINATO BEATRICE 35,400 3,600 12,500 2,900 8,000 10,900 3,300 8,700 12,0008,9000202536
SANDRI VALENTINA 23,200 3,300 8,700 12,000 3,600 7,600 11,2000233213

29 FORTITUDO 1875 - SQ.E 142,200 36,100 32,900 36,900 36,30003/000105

PENZO LISA 47,900 4,200 12,000 2,700 8,400 11,100 3,500 8,700 12,2007,800 3,600 9,000 12,6000142028
BOGDANOVIC JELENA 35,600 3,600 12,100 3,300 8,300 11,6008,500 3,300 8,600 11,9000201317
BORRIERO GIULIA 35,000 4,200 12,000 3,100 8,100 11,2007,800 3,600 8,200 11,8000201437
PRIANTE LAURA 23,700 3,300 7,300 10,600 4,000 9,100 13,1000201529

30 EST VERONESE - SQ.E 140,900 36,300 30,300 32,400 35,400 36,80003/001296

PIUBELLI ELISABETTA 56,800 4,200 12,300 2,000 7,600 3,700 7,000 10,700 3,800 8,300 12,1009,6008,100 3,300 8,800 12,1000396728
TRESTIN BEATRICE 35,200 4,200 12,100 3,300 7,300 10,6007,900 3,300 9,200 12,5000148366
DANESE SOFIA 33,900 2,900 8,100 3,000 8,100 11,100 3,400 8,400 11,80011,0000214923
ZOPPI FRANCESCA 24,100 4,200 11,9007,700 3,300 8,900 12,2000445386
Confente Matilde 21,200 3,000 6,700 3,200 8,300 11,5009,700104609

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Schio (VI) 03/03/2012
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/AF

Categoria : Allieve

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
1 AIACE - SQ.A 156,700 39,900 36,900 37,700 39,900 39,20003/001833

PIGOZZO SOFIA 53,800 4,200 13,500 3,300 9,800 13,100 4,000 9,400 13,4009,300 4,200 9,600 13,8000292761
MARAZZATO ERIKA 51,500 3,200 9,200 3,300 9,300 12,600 3,700 9,600 13,30012,400 3,600 9,600 13,2000342025
MASETTO CHIARA 37,500 2,900 9,400 3,700 8,300 12,000 3,900 9,300 13,20012,3000292751
VOLPATO AURORA 25,700 4,200 13,500 3,200 9,000 12,2009,3000287684
FAVARETTO ANNA 25,100 4,200 12,9008,700 2,400 9,800 12,2000292749

2 AIACE - SQ.B 153,300 38,300 35,000 37,700 38,600 38,70003/001833

FORMENTON ADELE 63,300 4,200 12,800 2,600 9,500 3,300 9,200 12,500 3,600 9,200 12,80012,1008,600 3,600 9,500 13,1000298199
BUSATTO MARTINA 51,200 4,200 12,600 3,300 9,600 12,900 3,600 9,700 13,3008,400 2,400 10,000 12,4000342190
PASTRELLO ANNA 37,700 4,200 12,900 2,500 9,100 11,6008,700 3,600 9,600 13,2000400513
TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 36,100 2,500 8,800 2,800 9,500 12,300 3,200 9,300 12,50011,3000342012

3 CASIER 152,800 39,400 36,000 35,800 38,500 38,90003/001830

TIVERON GIULIA 64,900 4,200 13,300 3,300 9,100 3,700 9,100 12,800 4,000 9,500 13,50012,4009,100 3,600 9,300 12,9000336316
BERTUOL ARIANNA 63,000 4,200 13,100 3,200 8,800 3,600 8,100 11,700 3,800 9,100 12,90012,0008,900 3,600 9,700 13,3000336317
DALLA ZORZA ARIANNA 60,700 4,200 13,000 3,100 8,500 3,300 8,000 11,300 3,500 8,600 12,10011,6008,800 3,600 9,100 12,7000295602

4 GINN. PIAVE 151,700 38,700 34,200 35,700 37,900 39,40003/000104

MAGANZA AURORA 63,400 4,200 13,300 3,200 8,300 3,100 9,300 12,400 3,100 9,600 12,70011,5009,100 3,600 9,900 13,5000260999
MORO JESSICA 61,800 3,600 12,800 2,900 8,600 2,900 9,400 12,300 2,800 9,500 12,30011,5009,200 3,600 9,300 12,9000261006
VALESE LEANNA 47,700 3,600 12,600 3,100 8,100 3,100 7,900 11,000 3,200 9,700 12,90011,2009,0000352898
SARTOR CAMILLA 13,000 3,300 9,700 13,0000260998

5 AIACE - SQ.C 150,900 38,400 35,000 37,600 38,500 36,40003/001833

SPEZZATI MARTINA 62,800 3,600 12,800 2,600 9,200 2,800 9,800 12,600 3,700 9,500 13,20011,8009,200 2,400 10,000 12,4000400514
SALVAGNO EMMA 49,800 2,500 9,600 3,300 9,700 13,000 3,400 9,100 12,50012,100 2,400 9,800 12,2000400516
BUSTERO FEDERICA 48,500 3,600 12,600 2,200 8,900 2,600 9,400 12,000 3,200 9,600 12,80011,1009,0000342189
COGO CRISTINA 24,800 3,600 13,0009,400 3,000 8,800 11,8000292765

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Schio (VI) 03/03/2012
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/AF

Categoria : Allieve

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
6 COOP. ARDOR 147,400 39,000 31,500 34,500 37,000 36,90003/000101

NARDO MAYRA 39,800 4,200 13,800 3,600 9,100 12,7009,600 3,600 9,700 13,3000449536
LOTTO NOEMI 37,200 4,200 12,900 3,800 8,500 12,3008,700 3,000 9,000 12,0000243737
BOATTO ISABELLA 31,600 3,100 5,600 3,300 7,000 10,300 3,800 8,800 12,6008,7000318056
MAJER GIULIA 24,300 3,600 12,300 3,500 8,500 12,0008,7000392144
GRIGOLETTO ELEONORA 23,800 3,600 8,600 12,200 2,400 9,200 11,6000241627
MURARO MARGHERITA 22,200 3,100 7,000 3,800 8,300 12,10010,1000264192

7 FORTITUDO 1875 146,700 37,300 35,700 36,900 36,80003/000105

RONCHI NOEMI 49,700 3,600 12,500 3,300 9,500 12,800 3,300 8,900 12,2008,900 3,300 8,900 12,2000266342
MARCANTE ILENIA 48,500 3,600 12,500 3,300 8,000 11,300 3,600 8,700 12,3008,900 3,300 9,100 12,4000370286
SULSER LIA 48,500 3,600 12,300 3,400 8,200 11,600 3,400 9,000 12,4008,700 3,300 8,900 12,2000303192

8 SPES MESTRE 146,300 38,700 33,200 35,800 35,900 35,90003/000112

STEVANATO ANNACHIARA 59,500 4,200 13,100 3,100 8,300 3,200 8,800 12,000 3,300 8,300 11,60011,4008,900 3,000 8,400 11,4000393268
BROSSA MARTINA 35,600 3,000 7,900 3,500 8,700 12,200 3,300 9,200 12,50010,9000369576
MALTEMPO ANASTASIA 34,300 3,000 7,900 3,300 8,300 11,600 3,100 8,700 11,80010,9000393269
MICOLI MILA 25,400 4,200 12,9008,700 3,300 9,200 12,5000393270
PALAZZI MARGHERITA 24,700 4,200 12,7008,500 3,300 8,700 12,0000174660
CHECCHIN CAMILLA 0371461

9 BRENTELLA 144,100 34,300 34,600 38,100 37,10003/000376

SCARABOTTOLO LUDOVICA 49,500 4,200 13,300 3,000 7,500 10,500 3,700 9,300 13,0009,100 3,000 9,700 12,7000246306
CLAIR CLAUDIA 37,100 2,800 9,400 12,200 3,500 9,300 12,800 3,000 9,100 12,1000147699
GAMBATO VITTORIA 34,900 1,700 10,700 2,600 9,300 11,900 3,500 8,800 12,3009,0000246244
TARGA FRANCESCA 12,300 2,400 9,900 12,3000202314
D'ONOFRIO MARTINA 10,300 1,700 10,3008,6000246259

10 EST VERONESE 142,900 38,400 30,500 31,400 36,200 36,90003/001296

Soprana Anja 35,700 4,200 12,700 3,400 8,200 3,700 7,700 11,40011,6008,500183963
POLONIO VALENTINA 35,600 4,200 13,000 3,600 6,800 10,4008,800 3,600 8,600 12,2000252478
VERONESE ASIA 35,300 4,200 12,700 3,000 7,200 3,900 8,500 12,40010,2008,5000252535
CERVATO ANNA 34,500 3,700 6,000 9,700 3,600 8,800 12,400 3,300 9,100 12,4000225624
STANGHELLINI ARIANNA 32,300 3,100 5,600 3,700 7,600 11,3008,700 3,300 9,000 12,3000225641

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________
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11 UNION VIGONZA 136,300 30,600 33,700 36,500 35,50003/001730

CONTE EMILY 45,400 3,100 6,900 3,700 8,000 11,700 3,700 8,200 11,90010,000 3,000 8,800 11,8000331793
INGEGNERI ANNA 34,000 2,900 7,200 3,800 8,400 12,20010,100 3,000 8,700 11,7000276782
TAGLIAPIETRA ELISA 23,300 2,200 8,700 10,900 3,600 8,800 12,4000440855
PRIDESIS ANNA 23,100 3,700 7,400 11,100 3,300 8,700 12,0000276784
CASSOL EMMA ADELE 10,500 2,400 8,100 10,5000440852

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


